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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/12/24 at
7:49:19 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

8  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Arkansas

42,509  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTFW1E89NFB46740
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
IDrive Utah

3.4 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/VD9FeyZrplIClT2zIK6MsoWgG2vRrbT_aBrf8qBmIkM3MYjw00DUK3svodaFU3bjpiSdF0-ENWcGmPkaQtdsQa9H5mccgptKQ-eZ4PFQm4lFIGd7Sv7fj2GifU_kWxJ2vtkiVnV77reVrYXGTs9W9ire7x9qXoKufJGbUhAy4o2iiMpgr9lh_OtTeg4ojCZhW2qqKCTrFZPnVwjLHayYRW-gvd4ZaMene73z2mXnmlBLhVSdp31jLiV3lFDL5Bgk9lOP7vufey7zYVgiNQ3_XUS9rY95ag2Yd_w6_Id_HTROFFpJmt6jOc0Icl3IsYF8uspH0IMgo3ePfVe63te5UKZuZE6zy1B9ePYupZGrh369Alf5-rxOGpr0hjChjf7867V0YaGG.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Rental Vehicle
28,162 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2022 2024 2024

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 1 month 22 days

Owned in the following states/provinces
Alberta,
Alberta Alberta Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 42,274 --- 42,509

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

05/16/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raymond, AB

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/20/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/08/2022 6,741 Kal Tire 055
Cranbrook, BC
250-426-4258

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Odometer reported as 10,849
kilometers

12/02/2022 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Calgary, AB

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/08/2023 15,959 Kal Tire - Calgary
Calgary, AB
403-212-2361
kaltire.com

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Front brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 25,684
kilometers

04/14/2023 19,561 Cypress Motors - Swift
Current
Swift Current, SK
306-778-3673
cypressmotors.com/inde
x.php

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Wipers/washers checked
Odometer reported as 31,480
kilometers

07/11/2023 29,837 Cypress Motors - Swift
Current
Swift Current, SK
306-778-3673
cypressmotors.com/inde
x.php

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 48,018
kilometers

07/27/2023 31,933 Kal Tire
Calgary, AB
403-250-0292
kaltire.com

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Headlight bulb(s) replaced
Headlight(s) replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BuVStmtn13HZorxYKp01H2h2Z9N0CzKlwweK5vEMCFJkf-dX7JZIykFuW2XbjZXWrmHSk_mcWoZ3XozST8_hf8JUXQx4w5TGGPkztPaaB-DXB4t4UN7zucEJXZ2tXh_ZdhbFuqNyDuZCOSOOIe9e-KrcUIOyUYCnDXKKoHUPGP3TvCcdfk8woh_HFRKpZIruhVUIL3uyIvn3c1ozGGM0GH53ZOFoDFm9nRaMfkX-9gaiUpf1-rdOjtR9tEJDS3kLa0eOyj5X1EDzNQxFdI7ijteykJ-meynSnUDv47pXtDtbOT5OlIPWVwRJf5iUlOsqvhrOTKsadhxPCZT049MsqTEqgcmvtPoOUOZErUF8oG34To1Kukodi7P-TQdmZae5IMjcLc2oKJXD07A.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8AJnP-79U55KNOwsbvRLwAkYzcQ9IY01K00FonUDozeB1tKZurC07LjnhUZSdFpC3xtyHpwZ9tvt3VhSfuEcf2XGHUf5r2OCzsKXhD87mXhaHas6TEYEDwjvof-TIFabO-DPkEK-o_tVm3_EI0_cixnLt6R84X7A0-WS5vm8elOvAn689gXjhAWGpoV-oJHDBvwzs7xe3kbGwhDVroO7nnMWav80xYdXem0E3rp4NnRo3T5Fp0kWdnt2FcDeMOtrU5KB2DYJKy3mzYVM5_8rbBYrFDve55rFcSLTQdO1dzocRNN1DHp2M1cdB9aBpVkr3TNvBUL2pXOO9ZmAkb98_0GU0MUyrYzvrsFs9VOVPXmhxaM1l6rKFQf-Lo-0qZ_jCeQFPLFk_LTnzPE.cfx


Odometer reported as 51,391
kilometers

08/03/2023 31,951 Kal Tire - Calgary
Calgary, AB
403-212-2361
kaltire.com

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Odometer reported as 51,420
kilometers

10/14/2023 39,813 Kal Tire - Calgary
Calgary, AB
403-212-2361
kaltire.com

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 64,073
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/22/2023 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/02/2024 42,274 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold
Odometer reported as 68,033
kilometers

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/05/2024 Alberta
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raymond, AB

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

01/29/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Sweetgrass, MT

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 02/03/2024

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/09/2024 42,291 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bryant, AR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black
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02/13/2024 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conway, AR

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/02/2024 42,323 IDrive Utah
Orem, UT
801-609-2277
idriveutah.com/

3.4 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/01/2024 42,509 Big O Tires
Pleasant Grove, UT
801-785-6555
bigotires.com

4.8 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/12/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
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https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/12/24 7:49:19 PM (CST)
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